
1 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1022443 Showtime v/d brownstables 1 70,800
1 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 2 67,600
1 11178349 Justine Herbots 1018343 Dancer 3 60,400
1 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 4 59,500
2 10944552 Lani Elsen 1014306 Lorenzo 1 72,000
2 10998435 Sophie GennÃ© 1016797 Sitsingen Olivia Rose 2 70,400
2 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 3 68,800
2 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 4 67,000
2 10981195 Kaat Snellinx 1025161 Kadance Van Het Gerenshof 5 65,400
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 6 64,800
2 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 7 62,400
2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 8 60,600
2 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 9 59,100
3 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 1 76,200
3 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1022443 Showtime v/d brownstables 2 68,000
3 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 3 65,600
3 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 4 62,200
3 11105209 ChloÃ« Klawitter 992162 Gandor Van Het Winterbosch 4 62,200
3 11178349 Justine Herbots 1018343 Dancer 6 62,000
3 11158754 Kailey Jacobs 1024182 Idool 7 57,600
4 10944552 Lani Elsen 1014306 Lorenzo 1 74,800
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 2 72,000
4 10998435 Sophie GennÃ© 1016797 Sitsingen Olivia Rose 3 70,600
4 10981195 Kaat Snellinx 1025161 Kadance Van Het Gerenshof 4 68,600
4 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 5 68,000
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1022460 Oh My Lord WiKa 6 67,400
4 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 7 66,800
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 8 66,600
4 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 9 65,800
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 10 64,200
4 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 11 62,800
4 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 12 61,200
5 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 1 73,913
5 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly 2 71,087
5 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 3 68,043
6 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 1 71,250
6 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 1 71,250
6 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 3 68,036
6 11030259 Julie Geurts 984378 Kinou Des Marronniers 4 66,071
6 11030259 Julie Geurts 1006489 Umelia-V 5 65,714
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 1 71,250
7 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 2 69,643
7 10402865 Lynn Lissens 1006760 Fernando 3 69,464
7 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly 4 68,036
7 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 5 66,607
7 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 6 65,357
7 10013702 Charlotte Vertessen 1001585 Flo 7 62,679
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 72,121
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 2 69,242
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9 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 3 68,636
9 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 4 65,455
9 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 5 63,636
9 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek 1014888 Charming Lady 6 63,333
9 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 7 62,576
9 10958134 Liesbeth Houbrechts 977509 Kentucky Van  T Ongereet 8 62,424
9 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 9 61,515

11 11081922 Elisabeth Leduc 1008995 Schierensees Midnight Blue 1 74,054
11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 2 71,892
11 10431941 Cindy Schuurmans 1008486 Rodanio CS 3 68,784
11 11161206 Tine Vandeplas 940110 Fortuna 4 63,649
11 11029798 Silke Weckx 992040 Cassandra DSN Z 5 62,432
11 10928070 Sarah Dons 986148 Ironn l 6 60,811
12 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 1 66,970
12 10043893 Nathalie Van De Meerakker 977053 Lord Belstaff - Sun 2 65,303
12 10608444 Gert Helsen 1017954 Ippon C Van Het Vijverbos 3 64,848
12 11027722 Rune Slenders 928012 Eliander van  t Oeleind 4 63,136
12 11161206 Tine Vandeplas 940110 Fortuna 5 60,152
13 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 1 72,000
14 10430776 Erik Goen 1017524 Nostradamus 1 82,000
16 11167616 Syra Haesen 1024720 Castella 1 65,600


